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Fall Semester - 2024 

 

Mon-Fri August 12-16 Preseason Camps: Soccer/Volleyball/Cross-Country 

Wednesday August 14 Faculty Orientation 
  New Student Orientation & New Family Reception 

Thursday August 15 Feast of the Assumption of Mary - School Closed 

Friday August 16 Faculty Orientation 

Monday August 19 1st Day of Class 

Thursday August 22 Inaugural Mass * 

Monday September 2 Labor Day–School Closed 

Wednesday September 4 Parents’ Night 

Friday September 13 Fall Hike, BBQ & Games - End of Interim Period 

Friday September 20 School Pictures 

Saturday September 28 Fall Dance * 

Saturday October 5 FRPC Walk for Life 

Thu-Fri October 10-11 Camping Trip 

Friday October 18 End First Quarter/12:05 Dismissal 

Thu-Fri October 24-25 Parent-Teacher Conferences–Half Day 

Saturday October 26 Fall Festival/Trunk or Treat * 

Friday November 1 All Saints Day - School Closed 

Monday November 11 Veterans Day Ceremony 

Friday November 15 School Picture Retakes 

Wednesday November 13 Fall Sports Awards Night * 

Tuesday November 26 St. Cecilia Festival/Turkey Trot– 12:30 Dismissal 

Wed-Fri November 27-29 Thanksgiving Break 

Monday December 2 Classes Resume 

Saturday December 7 Winter Formal 

Thursday December 12 Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe 

Saturday December 14 Chelsea Gala 

Wed-Fri December 18-20 Fall Semester Exams (Grades 8-12) 
Friday December 20 Last Day of Second Quarter/Christmas Break Begins 
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Spring Semester - 2025 

 

Tuesday January 7 Classes Resume 

Friday January 24 March for Life - Washington, DC 

Wednesday January 29 Science Fair * 

Monday February 3 Candlemas Observed/St. Blaise 

Friday February 7 St. Thomas More’s Birthday/Chelsea Lecture 

Saturday February 15 MS Father-Daughter Dance* 

Monday February 17 President’s Day - School Closed 

Wednesday February 19 Virginia March for Life - School Closed * 

Wednesday March 5 Ash Wednesday 

Friday March 7 End Third Quarter/12:05 Dismissal 

Fri-Sun March 14-16 Upper School Play * 

Saturday March 15 Lower School Play * 

Wednesday March 19 St. Joseph’s Table 

Wednesday March 26 Winter Sports Awards Night* 

Monday April 7 School Retreats * 

Thur-Fri April 17-Apr 25 Triduum and Easter Break – School Closed 

Monday April 28 Classes Resume 

Saturday May 3 Spring Formal * 

Monday May 5 May Crowning 

Tue-Thu May 6-8 Senior Thesis Presentations 

Friday May 9 Canoe Trip 

Tue-Thur May 13-15 Senior Spring Semester Exams (Grade 12) 

Friday May 16 Awards Ceremony 
  Yearbook Distribution 

Monday May 19 8th Grade Night 

Tuesday May 20 Last Day of Class (non-seniors) 

Wed-Fri May 21-23 Spring Semester Exams (Grades 8-11) 

Monday May 26 Memorial Day - School Closed 

Tuesday May 27 Exam Make-Up/Classroom Cleanup/Class Parties 

Wednesday May 28 Last Day of 4th Quarter 
  MS/LS Field Games 
  Graduation Rehearsal* 
  Senior Dinner ** 

Thursday May 29 Baccalaureate & Commencement Exercises ** 
Friday May 30 Faculty Meetings, Closing Classrooms 

 

 

 

*Indicates date of the event is subject to change 

**Indicates subject to Christendom Availability 


